	
	One Day Games Women

	
	T20 
	OD25
	OD30
	OD35
	
	Notes
	Reference

	Max Players Per Team
	14
	14
	14
	14
	
	
	5.1.1

	Ball Size
	142gm
	142gm
	142gm
	142gm
	
	
	

	Ball Colour
	White
	White
	White
	White
	
	
	

	Boundary Size
	50m
	50m
	50m
	50m
	
	
	5.4.1

	Overs per Innings
	20
	25
	30
	35
	
	
	5.3.2

	Minimum Bowlers Used
	4
	5
	5
	5
	
	
	

	Max Overs per Bowler
	5
	5
	6
	7
	
	
	5.3.2

	Max Overs per Spell
	See rule
	See rule
	See rule
	See rule
	
	
	5.4.3

	Max Balls Bowled per Over
	8
	8
	8
	8
	
	
	5.4.4

	Wides Count as Balls Faced
	No
	No
	No
	No
	
	
	Laws of cricket

	No Balls Count as Balls Faced
	No
	No
	No
	No
	
	
	Laws of cricket

	Batter Retirement *
	50 runs
	100
	N/A
	N/A
	
	Retired batters may return
	5.3g

	LBW Applies
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	Yes
	
	
	4.5 (Rules)
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